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Registrations details for December 2021

Registrations will strictly happen online starting from 25th 
October 2021 until 29th October 2021. The registrations are 
subject to availability of seats. Kindly read all the rules and 
regulations on the website before registrations.

Wed 08th Dec 2021

Thu 09th Dec 2021

Fri 10th Dec 2021

Sat 11th Dec 2021

Tue 07th Dec 2021

Mon 06th Dec 2021

Date of Examination

Fri 19th March  2021

Sat 20th March  2021

Registrations details for March 2021

Registrations details for September 2021

Date of Examination

Registrations will strictly happen online starting from 01st 
February 2021 until 05th February 2021. The registrations 
are subject to availability of seats. Kindly read all the rules and 
regulations on the website before registrations.

                  DECEMBER 2021

Tariff for External 
Candidates

8850 INR

Sat 25th Sept 2021

Mon 15th March 2021

Dalf C1

Dalf C2

Level

Delf A1

Tariff for Internal 
Candidates

5310 INR

11800 INR

11800 INR

Wed 22nd Sept 2021

Registrations will strictly happen online starting from 10th 
August 2021 until 15th August 2021. The registrations are 
subject to availability of seats. Kindly read all the rules and 
regulations on the website before registrations.

Mon 20th Sept 2021

Tue 21st Sept 2021

               SEPTEMBER 2021

Fri 24th Sept  2021

Thu 23rd Sept 2021

Date of Examination

Fees

Delf Dalf 2021 Examination Calender 

8850 INR

10620 INR

10620 INR

5310 INR

5900 INR

5900 INR

              MARCH 2021

Tue  16th March 2021

Wed 17th March 2021

Thu 18th March 2021

8260 INR

8260 INR

Delf A2

Delf B1

Delf B2


